Krajsky vykonny vybor CSLH Olomouckého kraje - sportovné technicka komise

1. kolo

=== L2

3501
3502
3503
3504

3505
3506
3507
3508

2.kolo

= 2= L

M
M
M
M

3509
3510
3511
3512

3513
3514
3515
3516

3.kolo

= 2= L2

M
M
M
M

3517
3518
3519
3520

3521
3522
3523
3524

4.kolo

5.

M
M
M
M

M
M
M
M

3525
3526
3527
3528

3529
3530
3531
3532

kolo

M
M
M
M

= 2= L

3533
3534
3535
3536

3537
3538
3539
3540

Minihokej 2006 /MO 2006 OLK/ - 2014/15

rozpis soutéze

nedéle 7.zafi 2014

ZS Olomouc

HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *B*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

HC Unicov
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Unicov

ZS Prerov

HC Zubr Pferov *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HC Zubr PFerov *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *B*

nedéle 21.zari 2014

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HC Zubr Pferov *C*
HK MD Sumperk *A*

ZS Sumperk
HK MD Sumperk *A* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B* - HC Zubr Pferov *A*
HK MD Sumperk *A* - HC Zubr Pferov *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B* - HC Zubr Pferov *B*
ZS Unic¢ov
HC Unicov - HC Olomouc *B*
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov - HC Olomouc *A*
HC Unicov - HC Olomouc *A*

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

nedéle 5.fijen 2014

HC Olomouc *B*

ZS Olomouc

HC Olomouc *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *A*
HC Olomouc *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *A*

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Unicov
HC Unicov
LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov

ZS Prerov

HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *C*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *C*

nedéle 19.fijen 2014

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*

ZS Unicov

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Unicov
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Unicov

HC Zubr Pferov *C*
HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Prerov *C*

ZS Prostéjov

LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*
LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov

HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*

HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Olomouc *B*
HC Olomouc *B*

HC Olomouc *A* - HC Zubr Pferov *A*
nedéle 26.fijen 2014
ZS Prerov

HC Olomouc *A*
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*

ZS Sumperk

HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HK MD Sumperk *A*

HC Unicov
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Unicov
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nedéle 9.listopad 2014

ZS Unicov

HC Unicov
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Unicov
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HK MD Sumperk *A*

ZS Olomouc

HC Olomouc *A*

HC Zubr PFerov *B*
HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HC Zubr Pterov *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *C*

HC Zubr Pferov *B*

HC Olomouc *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Olomouc *A* - HC Zubr Pferov *A*
HC Olomouc *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*
nedéle 23.listopad 2014

ZS Prerov

HC Olomouc *B*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

ZS Sumperk

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*

nedéle 7.prosinec 2014

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Unicov
HC Unicov
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

ZS Prostéjov

LHK Jesttabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*
LHK Jesttabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*

ZS Olomouc

HC Olomouc *B*

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Pterov *C*
HK MD Sumperk *A*

HC Olomouc *B*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

HC Zubr Prerov *C*

HC Zubr Pferov *A* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HC Olomouc *B* - HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *A* - HC Zubr Prerov *C*
nedéle 14.prosinec 2014

ZS Pierov
HC Zubr Pferov *C* - HC Zubr Prerov *A*

HC Olomouc *B*
HC Olomouc *B*
HC Zubr Prerov *A*

ZS Sumperk
HK MD Sumperk *B* - HC Olomouc *A*
HC Unicov - LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov
HK MD Sumperk *B* - LHK Jestfabi Prost&jov
HC Unicov - HC Olomouc *A*
nedéle 21.prosinec 2014

ZS Olomouc
HC Olomouc *A* - HC Unicov

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Unicov

ZS Prerov

HC Zubr PFerov *A*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *A*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
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nedéle 4.leden 2015

ZS Sumperk
HK MD Sumperk *A* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HK MD Sumperk *A* - HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*
ZS Unic¢ov
HC Unicov - HC Olomouc *B*
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov - HC Olomouc *A*
HC Unicov - HC Olomouc *A*
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov - HC Olomouc *B*

nedéle 18.leden 2015

ZS Olomouc
HC Olomouc *B* - LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Prerov *A* - HC Unicov
HC Olomouc *B* - HC Unicov
HC Zubr Pferov *A* - LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov
ZS Pierov
HC Zubr Pferov *B* - HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Zubr Prerov *C* - HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Pferov *B* - HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *C* - HK MD Sumperk *B*
nedéle 1.anor 2015
ZS Sumperk
HK MD Sumperk *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HC Unicov - HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HC Unicov - HC Zubr Prerov *C*
ZS Prostéjov
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov - HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Olomouc *A* - HC Olomouc *B*
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov - HC Olomouc *B*
HC Olomouc *A* - HC Zubr Prerov *A*
nedéle 8.tnor 2015
ZS Pierov
HC Zubr PFerov *A* - HC Olomouc *A*
HC Zubr Pferov *B* - LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Pferov *A* - LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Pferov *B* - HC Olomouc *A*
ZS Unicov
HC Zubr Pferov *C* - HC Unicov
HK MD Sumperk *A* - HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *C* - HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A* - HC Unicov
nedéle 15.unor 2015
ZS Unic¢ov
HC Unicov - HK MD Sumperk *A*
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov - HC Zubr Pferov *C*
HC Unicov - HC Zubr Prerov *C*
LHK Jesttabi Prostéjov - HK MD Sumperk *A*
ZS Olomouc
HC Olomouc *A* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HC Olomouc *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Olomouc *A* - HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Olomouc *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*
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nedéle 1.biezen 2015

ZS Prerov

HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Pterov *C*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Pterov *C*

HC Olomouc *B*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

ZS Sumperk

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*

nedéle 15.bfezen 2015

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Unicov
HC Unicov
LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov

ZS Prostéjov

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*

ZS Olomouc
HC Olomouc *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *C*
HC Zubr Perov *A* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HC Olomouc *B* - HC Zubr Prerov *B*

HC Zubr Pferov *A*

nedéle 22.bifezen

HC Zubr Pferov *C*

ZS Prerov

HC Zubr Pferov *C*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Pferov *C*
HK MD Sumperk *A*

HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Olomouc *B*
HC Olomouc *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *A*

ZS Sumperk

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Unicov
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Unicov

HC Olomouc *A*
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
LHK Jestrabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*
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